Global Sensor Technology (GST) is the sole European agent for Sinocera products. For prices and further information please visit
www.globalsensortech.com, email: enquiries@globalsensortech.com or phone our Sales Hotline: +44 (0) 161 446 4848.
Model:
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm）
Free length
（mm）
Voltage
（V DC）
Deflection
（mm）
Force
（N）
QDA60-20-0.6 60 20 0.60 53 150 ≥2.6 ≥0.40
QDA60-10-0.6 60 10 0.60 53 150 ≥2.6 ≥0.20
QDA49-2.3-0.75 49 2.3 0.75 38 200 ≥1.5 ≥0.10
QDA45-10-0.6 45 10 0.60 38 150 ≥1.3 ≥0.20
QDA45-6.5-0.6 45 6.5 0.60 38 150 ≥1.3 ≥0.15
QDA40-20-0.6 40 20 0.60 33 150 ≥1.1 ≥0.50
QDA40-10-0.6 40 10 0.60 33 150 ≥1.1 ≥0.18
QDA35-2.5-0.6 35 2.5 0.60 28 150 ≥0.7 ≥0.11
Model: Size (mm) Driver Voltage (max) Displacement (max) Force (max)
QDS-5-5-18 5 x 5 x 18 150V DC 18μm 1000N
QDS-5-5-30 5 x 5 x 30 150V DC 30μm 1000N
QDS-5-5-95 5 x 5 x 95 150V DC 90μm 1000N
QDS-10-10-30 10 x 10 x 30 150V DC 25μm 4000N
Piezoelectric Actuators – Data Sheet
Bimorph Sensors
and Actuators
Stack Actuators (Multilayer Piezoceramic Actuators)